

CASA LAS PALMAS

PICTURESQUE CHARM IN CHASE PALM PARK





CASA LAS PALMAS | 323 EAST CABRILLO BOULEVARD, SANTA BARBARA CA 93101 | goo.gl/maps/lnmwi | (805) 564-5418

About the Venue

Casa Las Palmas is nestled within Chase Plam Park and is parallel to magnificent ocean views. This venue is ideal for smaller celebrations and boasts a bright and sunny patio that is included in the reservation space.

Details

WEEKEND PACKAGE RATE

AVAILABLE FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS AND HOLIDAYS; EIGHT-HOUR MINIMUM RENTAL

The eight-hour package rate listed below includes tables and chairs (including setup and breakdown), cleaning, presence of Event Monitor and a security guard. All rentals are subject to a \$500 refundable security deposit. Additional hours (up to 10 hours maximum) may be added if more than 8 hours are needed. Rental times must occur between the hours of 7am and 11:00pm. Rental times must include set up and breakdown times. A \$500 non-refundable down payment is required at the time of booking.

8-Hour Package Rate Hourly Rate over initial eight hours (10-hour maximum)	\$2,337 \$175/hour	\$2,105 \$146/hour
9 Haum Darkaga Data		
	RATE	DISCOUNTED RATE FOR CITY OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS

Note: Please see reverse side for additional fees, nonprofit discounts and additional information.

WEEKDAY RATES

AVAILABLE MONDAYS - THURSDAYS

RATE

DISCOUNTED RATE FOR CITY OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS

Standard Weekday

2 hour minimum \$99/hour \$83/hour

NONPROFIT RATES

FOR 501(c)(3) NONPROFITS

Eight-hour package rate listed below includes tables and chairs (including setup and breakdown), cleaning, and presence of Event Monitor during rental. All rentals are subject to a \$500 refundable security deposit and a \$500 non-refundable down payment.

	RATE
Nonprofit Weekend Eight-Hour Package Rate	
Available Fridays, Saturdays, Sundays, and holidays	\$1,873
Nonprofit Weekend Hourly Rate	
Over initial eight hours (10 hour maximum)	\$117/hour
Nonprofit Weekday Rate	
2-hour minimum	\$66/hour
ADDITIONAL FEES	
ALL FEEG LIGHED DELOW ADDITY TO ALL DECEDIVATIONS	

ALL FEES LISTED BELOW APPLY TO ALL RESERVATIONS

FEE
\$500
\$500
\$100
\$167
\$170